
 
 

CES All Populations Convening Agenda  
Monday, 01/28/2019 8:30am-12:30pm 

 
 
 

1. Welcome/Goals – Shari Weaver, sweaver@harborinterfaith.org  
2. Council District 15 Joe Buscaino – Gabriela Medina, gabriela.medina@lacity.org  
3. Long Beach VA – Dustin Halliwell, dustin.halliwell@va.gov  
4. Little Company of Mary Wellness Center – Rafael Garcia, Rafael.garcia@providence.org   
5. CES Overview – Breanna Jaijairam, bjaijairam@harborinterfaith.org  
6. Outreach Coordination – Breanna Jaijairam 

a. SPA 8 Outreach Coordinator, Alex Michel, amichel@harborinterfaith.org  
7. Matching – Jessica Lomeli, SPA 8 Matcher, jlomeli@harborinterfaith.org  
8. Hospital Coordination/Homeless Patient Navigator – Jessica Bailey, Hospital Liaison, 

jbailey@harborinterfaith.org  
a. Kaiser Homeless Patient Navigator, Juliet DeGuzman, jdeguzman@harborinterfaith.org   

9. Redondo Beach Outreach/Housing Navigation – Lila Omura, lomura@harborinterfaith.org  
10. SPA 8 Prevention for Individuals & Youth – Michelle Lipson, mlipson@harborinterfaith.org  
11. Century Villages at Cabrillo, Harbor PSH – Janet Martinez, jmartinez@harborinterfaith.org  
12. Youth CES – Chris Jenne, SPA 8 Youth Coordinator, cjenne@harborinterfaith.org  

a. Sanctuary of Hope, Ishimine Caldwell, ishimine.caldwell@thesoh.org  
b. Good Seed, Jonathan Thompson, jthompson@thegoodseedcdc.org  

13. Connect LA – Melissa Velasquez, mvalasquez@hscfs.org  
14. SBCEH Updates – Nancy Wilcox, contactsbceh@gmail.com  
15. Rainbow Services – Judy Gordon, jgordon@rainbowservicesdv.org  
16. Family CES – Sharon Stewart, SPA 8 CES Family Coordinator, sstewart@harborinterfaith.org  
17. Family Matching – Marina Umana, SPA 8 Family Matcher, mumana@harborinterfaith.org  
18. Legal Aid Foundation of LA – Javier Beltran, Managing Attorney, jbeltran@lafla.org  
19. Time to Network with your SPA 8 Partners.   

 

Next Case Conferencing Meeting for Individuals & Youth 
Monday, 2/4/2019, 10am-12pm 

Carson Center, 801 E. Carson St., Room 107, Carson CA 
 

Next Case Conferencing Meeting for Families 
Tuesday, 2/12/2019, 3pm 
Harbor Interfaith Services 
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